

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road & CD work from Tip Majhaura road to Barhara Kaulahi to under M.M.G. & S.C.					
Name of Agency - Aranya Corporation, AT- Tale Rahi, Ardmathari, Madhubani					
Agreement No. - 2850.D/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 24.09.2020					
Date of completion - 23.09.2021					
(Date of measurement) 16.12.2023					
1. Box cutting in C.C. portion of E.I.					

Widening	02x	03x	30x0.625x0.100 = 11.25m ³	
	02x	01x10x	0.625x0.100 = 1.25m ³	
				12.50m ³

2. Construction of G.E. & G.I. of E.I.				
C.C. part	06x	30x	3.75x0.100 = 67.50m ³	
	01x	20x	3.75x0.100 = 7.50m ³	
				75.0m ³

Widening	02x	03x	30x0.625x0.100 = 11.25m ³	
	02x	01x10x	0.625x0.100 = 1.25m ³	
				Total—87.50m ³

3. Providing, laying, spreading W.B.M.G. & B.M. of E.I.				
B.M. part—	03x	30x	3.75x0.075 = 25.31m ³	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20. Road marking - - - of E.I.					
city wide T.M.D.P. - (20)					
		232.000	@ 721.95/100		167492/-
21. Painting on parapet wall.					
of E.I. city wide T.M.D.P. - (22)					
		61.92	@ 101.40/100		6279/-
22. RCCMIS km local stone - - - of					
E.I. city wide T.M.D.P. - (24)					
(a) 1 km stone - 02 No. @ 2304.56/No -					4609/-
(b) 2000 stone - 05 No. @ 618.84/No -					3094/-
23. Providing & fixing neton-reflective					
board. - - - of E.I. city wide T.M.D.P. - (24)					
(a) 60000 m ² - 10 No. @ 3401.65/No -					34017/-
(b) 90000 m ² - 02 No. @ 8478.94/No -					16958/-
(c) 600x450 □ - 04 No. @ 4520.28/No -					18094/-
					Total - 69,61881/-
					Add 12% G.R.T. + L.C.V + 905045/-
					S. Fee + 94018/-
					79,60944/-
					11.05% below (-) 879684/-
					as per agreement 70,81,260/-
					Provision Payment (-) 5110530/-
					19,70,730/-
					Yech
					30/12/2023
					JE

31. ₹ 1287074/-

Vr. 21
Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

18-11.12.23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Memo of Payment.</u>					
8 x S.I. —					₹ 102966/- ✓
2 x I.T. —					₹ 25741/- ✓
1 x I.C. —					₹ 12871/- ✓
1 x C.G.T. —					₹ 12871/- ✓
1 x S.G.T. —					₹ 12871/- ✓
S. fee —					₹ 7975/- ✓
Royalty —					₹ 27973/- ✓
10 x E.O.T. —					₹ 128707/- ✓
Total —					₹ 331975/- ✓
Net Cost —					₹ 955099/- ✓
Total —					₹ 1287074/- ✓
<u>Passed for ₹ 1287074/-</u>					

Twelve Lacs Eighty Seven
thousand Seven hundred and
fourteen

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Madhubani

12/12/23